=—=| Charles Sturt - :
WIS University ~ Regional Archives

Anglican Diocese of Riverina,

various parishes
RW2188

Download Accession List

Use ‘Ctrl + F’ to search list



;7.9-_' Charles Sturt Universit

«

Agency: Anglican Diocese of the Riverina, Various parishes

Box
No

N N NN

printed 21/08/2020 1:09:20 PM

Item
No

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

Accession List By Item

Item

Parish of Lockhart

Visitors Book
St Michael and All Angels, Galore

Register of Services
St Michael and All Angels, Galore

Parish of Corowa

Register of Services
St John the Evangelist,Corowa

Register of Services
St Thomas', Howlong
[includes newspaper cuttings of church events]

Parish of Narrandera

Minute Book
Parish Council of St Thomas', Narrandera

Parish of White Cliffs

Register of Services
St Marys, White Cliffs

Register of Services
St Marys, White Cliffs
[includes entries from other centres]

Parish of Wilcannia
Treasurers Cash Book
Special Purpose Accounts Ledger
Parish Accounts Book

Miscellaneous documents
Land Title deeds, Fire insurance policy, correspondence

Minute Book
St James Ladies Guild

Minute Book
St James Parochial Council

Minute Book
St James Parochial Council

Minute Book
St James Parochial Council
Includes Ladies Guild meetings of 1934

Minute Book
St James Parochial Council

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

y Regional Archives

RW 2188

Date Loc
1974 - 1999 B
1980 - 2000 B

1977 - 1998 uv
1984 - 1998 B
1980 - 1999 B
1902 - 1921 B
1954 - 1976 B
1919 - 1940 B
1973 - 1986 B
1981 - 1987 B
1892 - 1954 B
1961 - 1976 B
1884 - 1895 B
1895 - 1931 B
1932 -1944 B
1942 - 1951 B
Page 1 of 2



Agency: Anglican Diocese of the Riverina, Various parishes

Box
No

3

o L T ~ T - R

Item
No

17

18

19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Item

Minute Book
St James Parish Council

Minute Book
St James Parish Council

Minute Book
St James Parish Council

Minute Book
St James Parish Council

Register of Services
Register of Services
Register of Services
Register of Services
Register of Services
Register of Services

Prayer Book

Boys Club Register / Communicants Register / Cuttings Book.
Includes entries from Mossgiel, Ivanhoe, Menindee, Tibooburra
etc. Cuttings pasted over Church of England Boys Club entries

printed 21/08/2020 1:09:20 PM

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

RW 2188

Date Loc
1951 - 1965 B
1972 -1979 B
1979 - 1988 B
1988 - 1995 B
1875 -1879 B
1896 - 1905 B
1905 - 1920 B
1920 - 1932 B
1932 -1951 B
1951 - 1975 B
1928 B

c 1900 - 1938 B
Page 2 of 2





