

## Regional Archives

## Anglican Diocese of Riverina, various parishes RW2188

**Download Accession List** 

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list



(1)		Accession List By Item		
Age	Agency: Anglican Diocese of the Riverina, Various		RW 2188	
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc
		Parish of Lockhart		
1	1	Visitors Book St Michael and All Angels, Galore	1974 - 1999	В
1	2	Register of Services St Michael and All Angels, Galore	1980 - 2000	В
		Parish of Corowa		
	3	Register of Services St John the Evangelist,Corowa	1977 - 1998	UV
1	4	Register of Services St Thomas', Howlong [includes newspaper cuttings of church events]	1984 - 1998	В
		Parish of Narrandera		
1	5	Minute Book Parish Council of St Thomas', Narrandera	1980 - 1999	В
		Parish of White Cliffs		
1	6	Register of Services St Marys, White Cliffs	1902 - 1921	В
1	7	Register of Services St Marys, White Cliffs [includes entries from other centres]	1954 - 1976	В
		Parish of Wilcannia		
2	8	Treasurers Cash Book	1919 - 1940	В
2	9	Special Purpose Accounts Ledger	1973 - 1986	В
2	10	Parish Accounts Book	1981 - 1987	В
2	11	Miscellaneous documents Land Title deeds, Fire insurance policy, correspondence	1892 - 1954	В
2	12	Minute Book St James Ladies Guild	1961 - 1976	В
2	13	Minute Book St James Parochial Council	1884 - 1895	В
3	14	Minute Book St James Parochial Council	1895 - 1931	В
3	15	Minute Book St James Parochial Council Includes Ladies Guild meetings of 1934	1932 - 1944	В
3	16	Minute Book	1942 - 1951	В

St James Parochial Council

## Agency: Anglican Diocese of the Riverina, Various parishes RW 2188

Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc
3	17	Minute Book St James Parish Council	1951 - 1965	В
3	18	Minute Book St James Parish Council	1972 - 1979	В
3	19	Minute Book St James Parish Council	1979 - 1988	В
4	20	Minute Book St James Parish Council	1988 - 1995	В
4	21	Register of Services	1875 - 1879	В
4	22	Register of Services	1896 - 1905	В
4	23	Register of Services	1905 - 1920	В
4	24	Register of Services	1920 - 1932	В
4	25	Register of Services	1932 - 1951	В
4	26	Register of Services	1951 - 1975	В
4	27	Prayer Book	1928	В
4	28	Boys Club Register / Communicants Register / Cuttings Book. Includes entries from Mossgiel, Ivanhoe, Menindee, Tibooburra etc. Cuttings pasted over Church of England Boys Club entries	c 1900 - 1938	В